CANIPECNATO PARANAENSE

Abertura Sportbay Paranaense de VX

Sorted on Laps
Prova 13/03/2022 17:20 . ......
Corrida (12:00 e 2 Voltas) iniciado em 15:41:43 . .
Pos No. Name Laps Gap Diff Best Tm Cidade Patrocinio
1 62 JOAO VITOR FIGUEIREDO 10 1:33.602 CAMPO LARGO RADAN INDUSTRIA , METANOL RADAN , CASA DA IMPEZ/
2 455  GABRIEL MENEGUSSO 10 51.310 51.310 1:38.430 PALMAS MENEGUSS 0 MAQUINAS
3 983  WESLEY DE FARIA FERREIRA 9 1 Volta 1 Volta 1:43.668 CURITIBA JLM AUTO ELETRICA DIESEL LUCIANO RACING
4 102  VICTOR GASINO TIDRE 9 21.827 1 Volta 1:44.810 UNIAO DA VITORIA UNIGUACU/ SUPER KING CF
Margin of Victory Avg. Speed Best Lap Tm Best Speed Best Lap by
51.310 1:33.602

62 - JOAO VITOR FIGUEIREDO

| Chief of Timing & Scoring - Leonardo Rosa

Orbits
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CANIPECNATO PARANAENSE

Abertura Sportbay Paranaense de VX

VX1 Lapa 0,000 Km ._._.
Prova 13/03/2022 17:20 . . .
| H B B
Corrida (12:00 e 2 Voltas) iniciado em 15:41:43 . .
Lap Lap Tm Diff Time of Day Lap Lap Tm Diff Time of Day Lap Lap Tm Diff Time of Day
(62) JOAO VITOR FIGUEIREDO
T 1:33.602 15:43:28.435
2 1:38.366 +4.764 15:45:06.801
3 1:37.727 +4.,125 15:46:44.528
4 1:38.158 +4.556 15:48:22.686
5 1:35.265 +1.663 15:49:57.951
6 1:38.549 +4.947 15:51:36.500
7 1:40.663 +7.061 15:53:17.163
8 1:37.315 +3.713 15:54:54.478
9 1:35.494 +1.892 15:56:29.972
10 1:34.775 +1.173 15:58:04.747
(455) GABRIEL MENEGUSSO
T 1.42.158 +3.128 15:43:37.581
2 1:42.508 +4.078 15:45:20.089
3 1:38.450 +0.020 15:46:58.539
4 1:39.301 +0.871 15:48:37.840
5 1:55.843 +17.413 15:50:33.683
6 1:44.154 +5.724 15:52:17.837
7 1:39.140 +0.710 15:53:56.977
8 1:39.091 +0.661 15:55:36.068
9 1:41.559 +3.129 15:57:17.627
10 1:38.430 15:58:56.057
(983) WESLEY DE FARIA FERREIRA
T 154337 +10.669 15:43:50.167
2 1:56.345 +12.677 15:45:46.512
3 1:58.156 +14.488 15:47:44.668
4 1:52.202 +8.534 15:49:36.870
5 2:18.898 +35.230 15:51:55.768
6 1:45.115 +1.447 15:53:40.883
7 1:48.137 +4.469 15:55:29.020
8 2:15.848 +32.180 15:57:44.868
9 1:43.668 15:59:28.536
(102) VICTOR GASINO TIDRE
T 1424310 15:43:39.607
2 2:07.118 +22.308 15:45:46.725
3 1:48.778 +3.968 15:47:35.503
4 1:48.023 +3.213 15:49:23.526
5 2:21.098 +36.288 15:51:44.624
6 1:52.252 +7.442 15:53:36.876
7 1:49.992 +5,182 15:55:26.868
8 2:15.080 +30.270 15:57:41.948
9 2:08.415 +23.605 15:59:50.363
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